10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

New Chautauqua

Hitch Hikin'

Somewhere North Of Nashville
Easy Rider

Morning Comes On

Train Leaves Here This Morning
Pigeon & The Crow
Welterweight

She Belongs to Me

Love Minus Zero/No Limit
Tears and Mascara

Time to Leave the Neighborhood
Drowning In The Blues
Crescent City

The Man To Hold The Water
Cry Baby Cry [Esher Demo]
Kathy's Song

New Slang

Come Tomorrow

The Long Night

Flame Turns Blue

Immigrant Eyes

My Favorite Picture Of You
Next Best Western

Crooked

Goin' Gone

Waltzing with the Angels
This Too Shall Pass

Who Hung The Moon
Round Prairie Road

Idiot Wind (Take 4, Remake Edit)

Time
2:45
5:18
3:38
1:53
2:02
6:06
3:52
6:02
4:.01
3:03
2:55
4:11
4:15
3:47
3:01
2:40
2:28
3:21
3:53
2:54
4:13
4:52
4:35
3:55
5:.01
4:46
4:29
3:10
4:30
5:03
3:55

8:51

Sep 7 2019 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.7 hours, 741.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Selected Recordings

Western Stars

Western Stars

Ballad of Easy Rider

A Startle Of Wings

The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark
Pigeon And The Crow

Pigeon And The Crow

Legacy CD 3

Legacy CD 3

Free and Fine

Free and Fine

Nashville Sessions - The Duets, Vol. 1
Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]
Chip Tooth Smile

White Album [Esher Demos]
Sounds Of Silence

Oh, Inverted World

Legend [Disc 1]

Crayons

The Best Of David Gray

Ride Me Back Home

Ride Me Back Home

How Much Time

How Much Time

The Last of the True Believers
Poet In My Window

San Isabel

San Isabel

San Isabel

More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...

Artist

Richard Hayes
Pat Metheny
Bruce Springsteen
Bruce Springsteen
Byrds

Noah Zacharin
Dillard & Clark
Nels Andrews
Nels Andrews
Rick Nelson

Rick Nelson

Jordi Baizan

Jordi Baizan

Dave Stewart & Alison Krauss

Lucinda Williams
Rob Thomas

The Beatles

Simon & Garfunkel
Shins

Townes Van Zandt
Betty Elders

David Gray

Willie Nelson
Willie Nelson

Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone
Nanci Griffith
Nanci Griffith
Jamestown Revival
Jamestown Revival
Jamestown Revival

Bob Dylan
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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Name

Time On My Hands (Demo) [Bonus Track]
Since You've Been Gone [Live On Aman...
Trap For Two [Live At The Waterloo Ice...

Fistfight at a Vegan Brunch

Stop The World (And Let Me Off)

House Of The Rising Sun

Till The Stardust Comes Apart

Old Man River

The Lee Shore

What's the Matter With the Mill

Wobbles

Time
4:23
2:58
2:26
3:25
2:04
3:49
2:14
1:20
4:28
2:48

331

Album

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Folksinger

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0
Chinatown

Breakdown On 20th Ave. South
Made In California

Four Way Street [Disc 1] [Live]
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 1

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Steve Poltz

Waylon Jennings
The Be Good Tanyas
Buddy & Julie Miller
The Beach Boys
Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
Bob Wills

Benmont Tench

Page 2 of 2



