Sep 7 2019 Random Routes 43 songs, 2.7 hours, 741.3 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 New Chautauqua	5:18	Selected Recordings	Pat Metheny
3 Hitch Hikin'	3:38	Western Stars	Bruce Springsteen
4 Somewhere North Of Nashville	1:53	Western Stars	Bruce Springsteen
5 Easy Rider	2:02	Ballad of Easy Rider	Byrds
6 Morning Comes On	6:06	A Startle Of Wings	Noah Zacharin
7 Train Leaves Here This Morning	3:52	The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark	Dillard & Clark
8 Pigeon & The Crow	6:02	Pigeon And The Crow	Nels Andrews
9 Welterweight	4:01	Pigeon And The Crow	Nels Andrews
10 She Belongs to Me	3:03	Legacy CD 3	Rick Nelson
11 Love Minus Zero/No Limit	2:55	Legacy CD 3	Rick Nelson
12 Tears and Mascara	4:11	Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
13 Time to Leave the Neighborhood	4:15	Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
14 Drowning In The Blues	3:47	Nashville Sessions - The Duets, Vol. 1	Dave Stewart & Alison Krauss
15 Crescent City	3:01	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]	Lucinda Williams
16 The Man To Hold The Water	2:40	Chip Tooth Smile	Rob Thomas
17 Cry Baby Cry [Esher Demo]	2:28	White Album [Esher Demos]	The Beatles
18 Kathy's Song	3:21	Sounds Of Silence	Simon & Garfunkel
19 New Slang	3:53	Oh, Inverted World	Shins
20 Come Tomorrow	2:54	Legend [Disc 1]	Townes Van Zandt
21 The Long Night	4:13	Crayons	Betty Elders
22 Flame Turns Blue	4:52	The Best Of David Gray	David Gray
23 Immigrant Eyes	4:35	Ride Me Back Home	Willie Nelson
24 My Favorite Picture Of You	3:55	Ride Me Back Home	Willie Nelson
25 Next Best Western	5:01	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
26 Crooked	4:46	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
27 Goin' Gone	4:29	The Last of the True Believers	Nanci Griffith
28 Waltzing with the Angels	3:10	Poet In My Window	Nanci Griffith
29 This Too Shall Pass	4:30	San Isabel	Jamestown Revival
30 Who Hung The Moon	5:03	San Isabel	Jamestown Revival
31 Round Prairie Road	3:55	San Isabel	Jamestown Revival
32 Idiot Wind (Take 4, Remake Edit)	8:51	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan

Sep 7 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Time On My Hands (Demo) [Bonus Track]	4:23 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
34 Since You've Been Gone [Live On Aman	2:58 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
35 Trap For Two [Live At The Waterloo Ice	2:26 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
36 Fistfight at a Vegan Brunch	3:25 Folksinger	Steve Poltz
37 Stop The World (And Let Me Off)	2:04 The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.	0 Waylon Jennings
38 House Of The Rising Sun	3:49 Chinatown	The Be Good Tanyas
39 Till The Stardust Comes Apart	2:14 Breakdown On 20th Ave. South	Buddy & Julie Miller
40 Old Man River	1:20 Made In California	The Beach Boys
41 The Lee Shore	4:28 Four Way Street [Disc 1] [Live]	Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
42 What's the Matter With the Mill	2:48 Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 1	Bob Wills
43 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench